

DARSHAN ORNA LIMITED

CIN : L36910GJ2011PLC063745
102, First Floor, Shree Balaji Paragon, B/S Rock Regency Hotel, Nr. Circle - P. C.g.road Ahmedabad- 380009
Contact no: 9510646569 Email Id: compliancingdarshan@gmail.com

Extract Of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results For The Quarter And Half Year Ended On 30.09.2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lacs)				
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income	361.28	371.70	732.98	58.19	808.53
2	Net Profit for the year before tax	9.96	48.26	58.22	16.42	199.56
3	Net Profit for the year after tax	7.96	41.76	49.72	12.32	184.06
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the year	7.96	41.76	49.72	12.32	184.06
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,000.59	1,000.59	1,000.59	1,000.59	1,000.59
6	Other Equity Excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
7	Earnings per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)					
	Basic	0.08	0.42	0.50	0.12	1.82
	Diluted					

Note:
(1) The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and Approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meetings held on 13th November 2021.
(2) The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the above standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2021 as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
(3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity.
(4) Previous periods figures have been regrouped/reclassified where considered necessary to conform to current period's classification.

For and on behalf of
Darshan Orna Limited
Sd/-
Ritesh Sheth
Director (DIN: 07100840)

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 13-11-2021

BHAKTI GEMS AND JEWELLERY LIMITED

CIN : L36910GJ2010PLC060664
Address : 209, Shree Balaji Paragon, B/S Rock Regency Hotel, Opp. Axis Bank, Near Circle-P, C. G. Road, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380009. E-mail id : compliancebhakti@gmail.com

Statement Of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter And Half Year Ended On Sept 30, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lacs)				
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income	2,063.86	1,000.36	3,064.22	744.92	6,794.77
2	Net Profit for the year before tax	16.84	10.82	27.66	88.55	34.16
3	Net Profit for the year after tax	14.84	10.82	25.66	66.42	26.27
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the year	14.84	10.82	25.66	66.42	26.27
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,002.63	1,002.63	1,002.63	1,002.63	1,002.63
6	Other Equity Excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
7	Earnings per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)					
	Basic	0.15	0.11	0.26	0.66	0.27
	Diluted					

Note:
(1) The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and Approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meetings held on 13th November 2021.
(2) The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the above standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2021 as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
(3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity.
(4) Previous periods figures have been regrouped/reclassified where considered necessary to conform to current period's classification.

For and on behalf of
Bhakti Gems And Jewellery Limited
Sd/-
Akshay S. Mehta
(Managing Director)

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 13-11-2021

SHREE RAMA NEWSPRINT LIMITED

CIN : L21010GJ1991PLC019432
Registered Office : Village : Barboadhan, Taluka : Olpad, Dist. Surat. Pin-395 005 (Gujarat)
Tel: 02621-224203, 224204, 224205, 224207 • Email: ramanewsprint@ramanewsprint.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lacs)				
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	10,570.62	10,598.65	2,714.44	21,169.27	26,759.38
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(2,700.52)	(1,371.31)	(2,896.64)	(4,071.83)	(7,697.24)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(2,700.52)	(1,371.31)	(2,896.64)	(4,071.83)	(7,697.24)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(2,700.52)	(1,371.31)	(2,896.64)	(4,071.83)	(7,697.24)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,698.96)	(1,368.99)	(2,903.87)	(4,067.96)	(7,690.05)
6	Equity Share Capital	14,752.20	14,752.20	14,752.20	14,752.20	14,752.20
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	18,077.09
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualised)					
	Basic	(1.83)	(0.93)	(1.96)	(2.76)	(5.22)
	Diluted	(1.83)	(0.93)	(1.96)	(2.76)	(5.22)

Note:
(1) The above financial results for the half year and quarter ended September 2021 were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 13, 2021.
(2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on company's website www.ramanewsprint.com

For Shree Rama Newsprint Limited
Sd/-
Siddharth Chowdhary
Executive Director (DIN: 01798350)

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 13-11-2021

RIDDDHI SIDDHI GLUCO BIOLS LIMITED

CIN : L24110GJ1990PLC013967
REGISTERED OFFICE : 10, Abhishree Corporate Park, Opp. Swagat Bunglows, BRTS Bus Stand, Ambli-Bopal Road, Ahmedabad-380 058.
Ph. No. 02717-298602, E-mail: ahmd@ridhdhisiddhi.co.in, Website: www.riddhisiddhi.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED						
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	31.03.2021		
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited			
1	Total Income from Operations	985.85	414.61	8,733.84	1,400.46	9,153.88	22,765.75	26,223.71	11,006.81	11,644.48	37,230.52	16,820.12	49,765.20
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	4,747.58	1,520.42	2,000.50	6,268.00	3,350.44	5,836.40	2,100.47	148.90	(927.85)	2,249.37	(1,623.81)	(1,808.86)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	4,747.58	1,520.42	2,000.50	6,268.00	3,350.44	5,836.40	2,100.47	148.90	(927.85)	2,249.37	(1,623.81)	(1,808.86)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	4,395.31	1,448.88	1,258.22	5,844.19	2,300.04	1,515.52	1,697.11	77.36	(1,653.91)	1,774.47	(2,688.63)	(6,181.00)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	6,155.35	2,555.80	2,852.49	8,711.15	6,646.49	8,180.52	3,458.70	1,186.60	(66.87)	4,645.30	1,644.50	491.19
6	Equity Share Capital	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)												
	Basic (In ₹)	61.65	20.32	17.65	81.97	32.26	21.26	30.79	3.52	(14.58)	34.31	(22.66)	(65.62)
	Diluted (In ₹)	61.65	20.32	17.65	81.97	32.26	21.26	30.79	3.52	(14.58)	34.31	(22.66)	(65.62)

NOTES:
1. The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 13, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the Standalone and consolidated financial results.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Half year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) www.bseindia.com and on company's website www.riddhisiddhi.co.in

For RIDDDHI SIDDHI GLUCO BIOLS LIMITED
Sd/-
Ganpatraj L. Chowdhary
Managing Director (DIN - 00344816)

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 13.11.2021

A TATA Enterprise TRF LIMITED

Regd. Office : 11, Station Road, Burmahines, Jamshedpur - 831 007
CIN : L74210JH1962PLC000700

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Rs. lakhs		
		Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Six Months ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	2,001.68	3,553.02	2,491.34
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before exceptional items, tax & including discontinued operation	(1,492.07)	(3,477.61)	(1,944.15)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax and Minority Interest including discontinued operation	(1,496.22)	(3,483.55)	(1,949.70)
4	Other Comprehensive Income	(197.66)	(24.68)	(9.74)
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after tax, Minority interest and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) including discontinued operation	(1,693.88)	(3,508.23)	(1,959.44)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,100.44	1,100.44	1,100.44
7	Earnings/(Loss) per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation) - not annualised (Rs)	(13.60)	(31.66)	(17.72)
	Basic and diluted EPS before and after extraordinary items (Rs)	(13.60)	(31.66)	(17.72)

Note:
1. The information of the Company on standalone basis is as follows :
2. The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.trf.co.in and also on the websites of Stock Exchanges bseindia.com and www.nse-india.com

For and on behalf of Board
Sd/-
Alok Krishna
Managing Director

Jamshedpur
November 12, 2021

JCT LIMITED

(CIN NO. L17117PB1946PLC004565)
REGD. OFFICE : VILLAGE CHOHAL, DISTT. HOSHARPUR (PUNJAB) 146024
Phone: 01882-258780; Fax: 01882-258059, Website: www.jct.co.in, email:jctsecretarial@cttd.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)				
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended		YEAR ENDED
		September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	20013	13189	35292	26664	66536
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (before exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	(612)	(591)	(1316)	(150)	1470
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	(612)	(591)	(1316)	(150)	1470
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	(612)	(591)	(1316)	(150)	1470
5	Total Comprehensive (Loss)/ Income for the period Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)	(571)	(624)	(1234)	(214)	1573
6	Equity Share Capital	21,708	20,961	21,708	20,961	20,961
7	Earnings Per Share of Rs.2.50 each (not annualised)					
	Basic (Rs) :	(0.07)	(0.07)	(0.15)	(0.02)	0.18
	Diluted (Rs) :	(0.07)	(0.07)	(0.15)	(0.02)	0.17

Notes :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above financial results of the Company is available on the website of BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com, the Stock Exchange where the Company's shares are listed and on the website of the Company i.e. www.jct.co.in.
2. The above results are reviewed by audit committee and have been approved by Board of Directors in its Meeting on 13 November, 2021.
3. Figures for the previous period have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For and on Behalf of JCT Limited
Sd/-
Samir Thapar
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00062287

Place : Hoshiarpur
Date: 13.11.2021

ઓરીએન્ટ ટ્રેડિંગ લીમીટેડ

CIN : L65910GJ1994PLC022833
રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફીસ : ૮૦૧-૦૧, ૮મો માળ, મહાલલ બિલ્ડિંગ, ફેડરલ હાઉસ પાછળ, સી.જી. રોડ પાસે, સ્વયંસેવક સાર સ્ટાલ, નવરંગપુરા, અમદાવાદ, ગુજરાત-૩૮૦૦૦૯
વેબસાઇટ : www.orienttradinglink.in, ઇમેઇલ : orient.tradinglink@gmail.com

૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૧ ના રોજખુલા થતાં ત્રિમાસિક અને છ માસિક ગાળાના અલાયદા અનઓડિટેડ નાણાકીય પરિણામોનો સાર

ક્રમ નં.	વિગતો	ત્રિમાસિક ગાળાનાં અંતે ૩૦.૦૯.૨૦૨૧ અનઓડિટેડ		ત્રિમાસિક ગાળાનાં અંતે ૩૦.૦૯.૨૦૨૦ અનઓડિટેડ		છ માસિક ગાળાનાં અંતે ૩૦.૦૯.૨૦૨૧ અનઓડિટેડ		છ માસિક ગાળાનાં અંતે ૩૦.૦૩.૨૦૨૧ અનઓડિટેડ		વર્ષનાં અંતે ૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૨૧ ઓડિટેડ
		₹.	લાખમાં	₹.	લાખમાં	₹.	લાખમાં	₹.	લાખમાં	
૧.	કમકાજખર્ચોનો કુલ આવક	૧,૩૮,૫૩,૪૪૮	૩,૪૪,૯૧,૭૭૭	૧,૦૩,૨૮,૦૪૪	૪,૮૪,૪૮,૫૬૫	૪,૮૪,૪૮,૫૬૫	૪,૮૪,૪૮,૫૬૫	૪,૮૪,૪૮,૫૬૫	૪,૮૪,૪૮,૫૬૫	૮,૮૪,૪૮,૫૬૫
૨.	ગાળાનો ચોખ્ખો નફો/નોંધ (કર, અપવાદગ્રુપ ચોખ્ખો અને અપવાદ અપવાદગ્રુપ ચોખ્ખો પાસે)	૧૩,૬૪,૮૦૫	૩૮,૬૩,૪૮૮	૨૪,૬૩,૪૪૨	૫૩,૮૮,૩૮૮	૫૩,૮૮,૩૮૮	૫૩,૮૮,૩૮૮	૫૩,૮૮,૩૮૮	૫૩,૮૮,૩૮૮	૫૩,૮૮,૩૮૮
૩.	વેચાણ પૂર્વે ગાળાનો ચોખ્ખો નફો/નોંધ (અપવાદગ્રુપ ચોખ્ખો અને અપવાદગ્રુપ ચોખ્ખો પાસે)	૧૩,૬૪,૮૦૫	૩૮,૬૩,૪૮૮	૨૪,૬૩,૪૪૨	૫૩,૮૮,૩૮૮	૫૩,૮૮,૩૮૮	૫૩,૮૮,૩૮૮	૫૩,૮૮,૩૮૮	૫૩,૮૮,૩૮૮	૫૩,૮૮,૩૮૮
૪.	વેચાણ પૂર્વે ગાળાનો ચોખ્ખો નફો/નોંધ (અપવાદગ્રુપ ચોખ્ખો અને અપવાદગ્રુપ ચોખ્ખો પાસે)	૮,૦૨,૨૦૮	૩૦,૧૩,૨૧૨	૮,૩૦,૩૬૪	૩૮,૧૫,૪૧૮	૩૮,૧૫,૪૧૮	૩૮,૧૫,૪૧૮	૩૮,૧૫,૪૧૮	૩૮,૧૫,૪૧૮	૩૮,૧૫,૪૧૮
૫.	ગાળાનો કુલ સમાવેશ આવક (ગાળાનો કુલ સમાવેશ નફો/નોંધ (વેચાણ પૂર્વે) અને અન્ય સમાવેશ આવક (વેચાણ પૂર્વે))	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
૬.	અપવાદ પહેલી વેચાણ મૂલ્ય (કુલ કિંમત ૧૦૦ લાખ)	૧૦,૬૬,૫૦,૦૦૦	૧૦,૬૬,૫૦,૦૦૦	૧૦,૬૬,૫૦,૦૦૦	૧૦,૬૬,૫૦,૦૦૦	૧૦,૬૬,૫૦,૦૦૦	૧૦,૬૬,૫૦,૦૦૦	૧૦,૬૬,૫૦,૦૦૦	૧૦,૬૬,૫૦,૦૦૦	૧૦,૬૬,૫૦,૦૦૦
૭.	અન્યનો (ફર્નિચરનો અન્યનો વિચારનો) (પાસાણ વર્ષનાં ઓડિટેડ અરજીમાં કાઢવામાં આવ્યા)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
૮.	વેચાણ પૂર્વે (પ્રિન્ટિંગ ડ્રુ-૧૦/-નો) ચાલુ અને વેચાણ કમકાજ માટે	૦.૦૮	૦.૨૭	૦.૦૮	૦.૩૬	૦.૨૪	૦.૨૪	૦.૨૪	૦.૨૪	૦.૨૪
	મુજ :	૦.૦૮	૦.૨૭	૦.૦૮	૦.૩૬	૦.૨૪	૦.૨૪	૦.૨૪	૦.૨૪	૦.૨૪
	ધરાવેલી :	૦.૦૮	૦.૨							